Subset
CHARACTERS
CHARACTERS Booger Green Border
CHARACTERS Crumpled Garbage Foil
CHARACTERS Purple Border
CHARACTERS Drool Blue Border
CHARACTERS Fool's Gold Border
CHARACTERS 40th Anniversary Ruby
CHARACTERS Sour Orange Border
CHARACTERS Bruising Black Border
CHARACTERS Bloody Red Border
CHARACTERS Foilfractor
CHARACTERS Printing Plates Cyan
CHARACTERS Printing Plates Magenta
CHARACTERS Printing Plates Yellow
CHARACTERS Printing Plates Black
B-NAME SHORT PRINTS
B-NAME SHORT PRINTS Drool Blue Border
B-NAME SHORT PRINTS Fool's Gold Border

B-NAME SHORT PRINTS 40th Anniversary Ruby
B-NAME SHORT PRINTS Sour Orange Border

B-NAME SHORT PRINTS Bruising Black Border

B-NAME SHORT PRINTS Bloody Red Border
B-NAME SHORT PRINTS Foilfractor
C-NAME SUPER SHORT PRINTS
C-NAME SUPER SHORT PRINTS Fool's Gold
Border
C-NAME SUPER SHORT PRINTS 40th Anniversary
Ruby
C-NAME SUPER SHORT PRINTS Sour Orange
Border
C-NAME SUPER SHORT PRINTS Bruising Black
Border

Odds
1:1
1:1

1:120

1:11
1:22
1:42
1:53
1:84
1:209
1:419
1:2,101
1:2,101
1:2,101
1:2,101
1:2,101
1:2
1:22
1:42

1:53

1:84

1:209

1:419
1:2,101
1:121

1:182

1:228

1:365

1:917



C-NAME SUPER SHORT PRINTS Bloody Red
Border
C-NAME SUPER SHORT PRINTS Foilfractor
GLOBAL TAKEOVER
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Drool Blue Border
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Fool's Gold
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Sour Orange Border
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Bruising Black Border
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Bloody Red Border
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Foilfractor
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Cyan

GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Magenta

GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Yellow
GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Black
GPK ERAS
GPK ERAS Drool Blue Border
GPK ERAS Fool's Gold
GPK ERAS Sour Orange Border
GPK ERAS Bruising Black Border
GPK ERAS Bloody Red Border
GPK ERAS Foilfractor
GPK ERAS Printing Plates Cyan
GPK ERAS Printing Plates Magenta
GPK ERAS Printing Plates Yellow
GPK ERAS Printing Plates Black
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Drool Blue
Border
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Fool's Gold
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Sour Orange
Border
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Bruising Black
Border
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Bloody Red
Border
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Foilfractor

1:1,851

1:10,084
1:4
1:106
1:209
1:419
1:1,045
1:2,101
1:11,864
1:11,864

1:11,864

1:11,864
1:11,864
1:4
1:106
1:209
1:419
1:1,045
1:2,101
1:11,864
1:11,864
1:11,864
1:11,864
1:11,864
1.8

1:264
1:523

1:1,045

1:2,654

1:5,451

1:25,204



WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Printing Plates
Cyan
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Printing Plates
Magenta
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Printing Plates
Yellow
WACKY PACKAGES: GPK BOXES Printing Plates
Black
HOMAGE TO GARBAH)
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ Drool Blue Border
HOMAGE TO GARBAH)J Fool's Gold

HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ Sour Orange Border

HOMAGE TO GARBAH)J Bruising Black Border

HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ Bloody Red Border
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ Foilfractor

HOMAGE TO GARBAHIJ Printing Plates Cyan
HOMAGE TO GARBAHIJ Printing Plates Magenta
HOMAGE TO GARBAH)J Printing Plates Yellow

HOMAGE TO GARBAHIJ Printing Plates Black

HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Drool Blue
Border
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Fool's Gold
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Sour Orange
Border
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Bruising Black
Border
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Bloody Red
Border
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Foilfractor

1:25,204

1:25,204

1:25,204

1:25,204

1:40
1:53
1:105

1:209

1:523

1:1,045
1:5,451

1:5,451

1:5,451

1:5,451

1:5,451
1:27
1:70

1:140

1:280

1:702

1:1,390
1:6,952



HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Printing Plates
Cyan
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Printing Plates
Magenta
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Printing Plates
Yellow
HOMAGE TO GARBAHJ AUTOS Printing Plates
Black
ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS
ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Drool Blue Border
ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Fool's Gold
ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Sour Orange Border

ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Bruising Black Border

ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Bloody Red Border
ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Foilfractor
ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Printing Plates Cyan

ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Printing Plates Magenta

ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Printing Plates Yellow

ARTIST AUTOGRAPHS Printing Plates Black
OG ARTIST SKETCH CARDS
SKETCH CARDS
SKETCH CARDS Silver
SKETCH CARDS Gold
SKETCH CARDS Black
ORIGINAL SERIES BUYBACKS
GPK YOURSELF

1:6,952

1:6,952

1:6,952

1:6,952

1:108
1:178
1:351
1:727

1:1,738

1:3,537
1:18,330
1:18,330

1:18,330

1:18,330

1:18,330
1:2,653
1:46
1:143
1:356
1:698
1.8
1:217



GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Cyan

GPK
ERAS
1:11,864 Printing
Plates
Cyan



GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Magenta

GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Yellow

GLOBAL TAKEOVER Printing Plates Black

GPK
ERAS
Printing
Plates
Magent
a

1:11,864

GPK

ERAS
1:11,864 Printing
Plates

Yellow

GPK
ERAS
1:11,864 Printing
Plates
Black















WACKY
PACKA
GES:
1:11,86 GPK 1:40,33
4 BOXES 6
Printing
Plates
Cyan

HOMA

GETO

GAR-

BAHJ 1:5,451
Printing

Plates

Cyan



1:11,86

1:11,86

1:11,86

WACKY
PACKA
GES:
GPK
BOXES
Printing
Plates
Magent
a

WACKY
PACKA
GES:
GPK
BOXES
Printing
Plates
Yellow

WACKY
PACKA
GES:
GPK
BOXES
Printing
Plates
Black

1:40,33

1:40,33

1:40,33

HOMA

GETO

GAR-

B.AI_.U 1:5,451
Printing

Plates
Magent
a

HOMA
GETO
GAR-
BAHJ 1:5,451
Printing
Plates
Yellow

HOMA

GETO

GAR-

BAHJ 1:5,451
Printing

Plates

Black



